
Date

Ballots 
per team 
per hour

Number 
of teams 
in shift A

Number 
of teams 
in shift B

Working 
hours in 
shift

Expected 
ballots 
duplicated per 
day

Actual ballots 
duplicated 
per day

Expected 
ballots 
duplicated to 
date

Total ballots 
duplicated 
to date

Total ballots 
remaining to be 
duplicated

Expected Ballots 
Counted and 
Reported on 
Clackamas.us per 
day

Expected Total 
Ballots Counted 
and Reported on 
Clackamas.us to 
date

Actual Ballots 
Counted and 
Reported on 
Clackamas.us per 
day

Actual Total Ballots 
Counted and 
Reported on 
Clackamas.us to 
date

Previous
5/23/22 9,903 57,550 9,903 57,550
5/24/22 20 36 36 5 7200 Unknown 7200 Unknown Unknown 2,680 60,230 2,680 60,230
5/25/22 20 44 36 5 8000 Unknown 15200 Unknown 44,115 6200 66430 11,667 71,897
5/26/22 20 43 38 5 8100 Unknown 23300 Unknown 34,963 6200 72630 9,152 81,049
5/27/22 20 36 19 5 5500 Unknown 28800 Unknown 25,801 6200 78830 7,896 88,945
5/28/22 20 11 9 5 2000 Unknown 30800 Unknown 16,559 6200 85030 9,242 98,187
5/29/22 20 18 12 5 3000 Unknown 33800 Unknown 9,566 6200 91230 6,993 105,180
5/30/22 20 34 21 5 5500 Unknown 39300 Unknown 3,653 6200 97430 5,912 111,092
5/31/22 20 28 25 5 5300 44600 6200 103630

6/1/22 20 27 28 5 5500 50100 6200 109830
6/2/22 20 30 20 5 5000 Unknown Unknown 1105 6215 116,045 2,549 113,641

EXACT

Estimated 
based on 
county 
information- 
county should 
update inputs 
if they change EXACT Estimate

Estimate- Sherry 
can change this if 
she thinks it's 
wrong

Estimate- Sherry can 
change this if she 
thinks it's wrong EXACT EXACT

Projected 
Completion: 6/2/22


